
19-22312-rdd    Doc 610    Filed 06/05/19    Entered 06/05/19 17:22:48    Main Document  
    Pg 1 of 3

¨1¤|7,3&%     6.«

1922312190605000000000022

Docket #0610  Date Filed: 06/05/2019



 
 

Exhibit A 
 
 
 

19-22312-rdd    Doc 610    Filed 06/05/19    Entered 06/05/19 17:22:48    Main Document  
    Pg 2 of 3



Exhibit A
Supplemental Master Service List

Served via Electronic Mail

Description CreditorName CreditorNoticeName Email
Counsel for HAM Communications, Inc. Alston & Bird LLP Gerard S. Catalanello gerard.catalanello@alston.com
Counsel for Oakland County Treasurer Calhoun & Di Ponio, PLC Kevin C. Calhoun kevin@lawyermich.com

Interested Party
Carmody Torrance Sandak & 
Hennessey LLP Thomas J. Sansone tsansone@carmodylaw.com

Counsel for Byers Engineering Company Chaiken Klorfein, LLC Fredric Chaiken fc@chaikenklorfein.com
Counsel for the Commonwealth of 
Pennsylvania, Department of 
Environmental Protection

Department of Environmental 
Protection Vera N. Kanova verkanova@pa.gov

Counsel for RXR SMP Owner LLC
Hamburger, Maxson, Yaffe & McNally, 
LLP Lane T. Maxson lmaxson@hmylaw.com

Counsel for Ankura Trust Company, LLC Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Michael D. Langford mlangford@kilpatricktownsend.com

Counsel for Ankura Trust Company, LLC Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Todd C. Meyers, Gianfranco Finizio
tmeyers@kilpatricktownsend.com;
gfinizio@kilpatricktownsend.com

Counsel for 530 6th Street, LLC
Law Offices of Branson & Branson, 
LLP Uzzell S. Branson III usb3@usblaw.com

Counsel for American Arbitration 
Association Rumberger, Kirk & Caldwell, P.C. R. Scott Williams swilliams@rumberger.com

Counsel for Dell Marketing, L.P.
Streusand, Landon, Ozburn & 
Lemmon, LLP Sabrina L. Streusand streusand@slollp.com

Counsel for ATM Four LLC Stuart P. Gelberg spg@13trustee.net

Counsel for ATM Four LLC
The Law Offices of Geoffrey T. Mott, 
P.C. Geoffrey T, Mott gmott@geoffreymottlaw.com

Co-Counsel for UMB Bank, N.A.
as Indenture Trustee and U.S. Bank NA 
as Indenture Trustee White & Case LLP

J. Christopher Shore, Harrison L. 
Denman, Philip M. Abelson, 
Charles R. Koster

cshore@whitecase.com;
hdenman@whitecase.com;
pabelson@whitecase.com;
ckoster@whitecase.com

Co-Counsel for UMB Bank, N.A.
as Indenture Trustee and U.S. Bank NA 
as Indenture Trustee White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria tlauria@whitecase.com
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